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	Product name
	Strength 
	Size vial 
	Cold shipping 
	Medication price
	Initial consult fee
	Total price

	Semaglutide 
	2.5 mg/ml
	1 ml
	$35 
	$170 
	$100 
	$314 

	Semaglutide 
	2.5mg/ml
	2 ml
	$35 
	$210 
	$100 
	$355 

	Semaglutide 
	2.5mg/ml
	3 ml
	$35 
	$265 
	$100 
	$412 

	Semaglutide 
	2.5mg/ml
	5 ml
	$35 
	$375 
	$100 
	$525 

	Tirzepatide
	5mg/0.5ml
	1ml
	$35 
	$220 
	$100 
	$362 

	Tirzepatide
	5mg/0.5ml
	2 ml
	$35 
	$320 
	$100 
	$448 

	Tirzepatide
	5mg/0.5ml
	3 ml
	$35 
	$400 
	$100 
	$551 

	Tirzepatide 
	5mg/0.5ml
	5 ml
	$35 
	$600 
	$100 
	$755

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



